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McDermitt

Austin

Goldfield

Stations % of Total % of
Received Population Population Total Area

33,947 2.37% 83.87%

61,475 3.08% 9.39%
31,669 2.99% 1.70%

146,691 8.04% 90.96%
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Stations % of Total % of
Received Population Population Total Area

10,816 281%  25.25%
275,000 22.25%  43.60%
0 20 40 60

el —— K| om eters 61 3, 149 49.62% 235.36%

——— ... 898.965  74.68%  94.21%
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“Atlantic City

Stations

Prepared by

daiawoe
ALY

% of Total % of

Received Population Population Total Area

335 0.07%
4.95%
9.39%

14.01%

1.13%

12.44%
20.27%

33.84%

383,272

790,519
1,174,126



